MS Rec Softball Schedule 2024

- Monday, May 20"
Sullivan 2 vs. Sullivan 1

- Wednesday, May 29"
Sullivan 1 vs. Arthur
Atwood-Hammond vs. Sullivan 2

- Monday, June 3™
Stew-Stras 1 vs. Sullivan 2
Sullivan 1 vs. Neoga 2

- Wednesday, June 5"
Sullivan 2 vs. Stew-Stras 3
Neoga 3 vs. Sullivan 1

- Monday, June 10™
Stew-Stras 1 vs. Sullivan 1
Sullivan 2 vs. Okaw Valley

- Wednesday, June 12"
Stew-Stras 3 vs. Sullivan 1
Stew Stras 2 vs. Sullivan 2 (8PM)

- Monday, June 17
Neoga 2 vs. Sullivan 2
Villa Grove vs. Sullivan 1 (8PM)

- Wednesday, June 19"
Stew-Stras 2 vs. Sullivan 1
Sullivan 2 vs. Arthur

- Monday, June 24
Neoga 1 vs. Sullivan 2
Sullivan 1 vs. OV

- Wednesday, June 26"
Sullivan 1 vs. Tuscola 2 (East)
Neoga 1 vs. Sullivan 2

- Monday, July 1*
Sullivan 1 vs. Tuscola 3 (East)
Tuscola 2 vs. Sullivan 2



